
www.F
irs

tR
an

ke
r.c

om

(A.169:8.215)
(A.174:8.230)

(10)

(A.558:8.238)

Date: 13-01-2014
0114 E054

Final Year MBBS Examination
MBBS Part 2 Paediatrics

Time: 2 hours
Max Marks: 40

1. Answer to the points.
2. Figure to the right indicates marks.
3. Use separate answer books for each

section.
4. Draw diagrams wherever necessary.
5. Write legibly.

Section 1
1. Write short note on any two

a) Hyaline membrane disease
b) Phototherapy
c) Neonatal seizures

2. Write short note on any
three

www.FirstRanker.com www.FirstRanker.com

www.FirstRanker.com



www.F
irs

tR
an

ke
r.c

om

(A.477)
(A.420:8.366)
(A.262:8.299)

(A.111:8.155)

(A.73)
(A.345)

(SG (A.128:C.6,242)
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(C.377,381)

(12)

(A.390:8.338)

(12)

(A.195:8.253)

(6)

a) Steroid sensitive nephritic
syndrome
b) Tetralogy of Fallot's
c) Complicated malaria
d) Status ashmaticus

3. Write short note on any
three

a) Vitamin A deficiency
b) Management of sever
dehydration
c) Sickle cell crisis
d) Measles vaccine

4. Define any six

a) Small for gestational age
b) Complicated
UTI
c) Ponderal index
d) Hypoglycemia and
hypocalcaemia in a newborn
e) Primary complex
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f) F-75 and F-100 diet for
malnutrition
g) Evening colic
h) Scorbutic rosary vs Ricketic
rosary
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